
Английский язык

№

МЕСЯЦ ноябрь декабрь

6 6 7 7 9 9 13 13 14 14 16 16 20 20 21 21 23 23 27 27 28 28 30 30 4 4 5 5 7 7 11 11 12 12 14 14 19 19 21 21
Фамилия и имя
обучающегося

ЧИСЛО

1 АЙТБАЙ АЙСАНА 6 7 6 6 6 7 6

2 АРКАБАЕВ ЕРАЛЫ 6 5 5 5 5 6 5 5 6 6 5 5 5

3 ГАЛАБИР ДЕНИС 9 9 8 9 8 10 8 9 8 8 9 8 8

4 ГАЛАБИР КИРИЛЛ 9 8 10 9 8 10 9 8 8 7 7 9 8

5 ГОРБУНОВ АНТОН 8 8 10 7 10 8 7 8 8

6 ЖАНАБАЕВ МИРЛАН 7 7 8 8 8 8 б б б б б 7 8 8 9 8 7 6

7 ИЛЮХИНА АЛЕКСАНДРА 7 7 6 7 6 7 6 6 б б б б б 6

8 КАДРАШЕВА ИНАРА 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 5 6

9 КАЛАЧЕВ НИКИТА 7 7 7 6 7 7 6 7 6 7 7 8

10 КИНЖИБЕК СОФИЯ 8 7 8 7 8 7 7 8 7 7 8 8 7 7 8 9

11 КОРНИЛОВ АРТЁМ 9 8 10 8 10 9 7 7 7 8 8 9

12 КУЖИМОВ АЛИК 7 7 7 8 6 7 7 8 8 7 7 7

13 МАХОНИН РАДИК 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 б б

14 МҰРАТЖАНОВА ГАУҺАР 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 б б

15 ПИЛЮГИН ВЛАДИСЛАВ 8 7 7 8 7 9 8 7 8 7 7 7 9 8 8

16 ПИЛЮГИНА ДАРЬЯ 7 5 7 5 6 7 7 6 7 6 6

17 РАШИТОВ РАСУЛ 7 6 8 6 5 6 5 6 6 5 6

18 СУЛТАНОВ КАРИМ 7 7 8 8 7 8 7 7 7 7 8 8 8 8 7 7

19 ТӨЛЕБЕРГЕН ТӘУЕКЕЛ 5 6 6 7 7 7 6 5 6 б б б б б б

20 ЧАБАНОВ НИКОЛАЙ 8 8 9 8 7 б б б 8 8 7 8 7

21 ШАРИПОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ 9 9 9 9 9 8 9 8 9 9 8 9 8 9 8 8
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Динара Рамазановна Абирова, Айдана Муратовна Зайнуллаева
Расчет оценки за 2 четверть

Баллы СО за разделы учебной программы Балл СО за
четверть

%
(Ф

О+
СО

Р)

%
 С

ОЧ

%
 С

ум
ма

Оц
ен

ка
 з

а
че

тв
ер

ть

СОР 1 СОР 2 СОР 3 СОР 4
Максимальные баллы

12 10 10 10 22

6 5 25% 3

5 4 9 20.5% 3

8 9 44% 5

8 8 46% 5

8 7 37.5% 4

9 6 17 38.5% 4

6 6 25% 3

5 5 13 29.5% 3

8 7 14 32% 4

8 8 16 36.5% 4

9 8 46% 5

7 7 33.5% 4

6 5 10 22.5% 3

5 5 10 22.5% 3

11 5 17 38.5% 4

9 5 15 34% 4

6 5 23% 3

9 5 16 36.5% 4

5 6 25% 3

7 8 37.5% 4

11 8 19 43% 5
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Число,
месяц Темы Домашнее задание

06.11
Animals.. Animals. Ex 5

07.11
The red list p.34. Reading: The red list p.34 Ex 4,

09.11
Language Focus. Present Continuous. Present
Continuous

p 42 ex 1, Ex 4

13.11
Animal behaviour p.36. Animal behaviour p36 ex 2, Ex 6

14.11
Present Continuous. Question. Present
Continuous. Questions. p.37

Ex 4, p42 ex 2

16.11
Phoning a friend.. Phoning a friend. Speaking
about the activity at the moment

make a dialogue, Ex 3

20.11
A description of a wildlife photo. p.39. A
description of a wildlife photo

Ex 4

21.11
National parks.Talking about Kazakhstan's
plants and animals. My country: National
parks. p.40

Ex 4, p 40 ex 3

23.11
CLIL. Natural science: Animals. p.41
Summative Control work 3 for Unit 3.. Natutal
science. Animals

Ex 5

27.11
Review 3 p.42. SAU .Unit revision. Correction
work

p 42 ex 6, Ex 4

28.11
Skills Round-up. Animals description. Skills
Round - up. p.43

Ex 5, WB unit 3 ex 3,4

30.11
Films and theatre p.44. Films and theatre p 44 ex 4, Ex 7

04.12
The action game. Video Games p.46 p 46 ex 3, Ex 5

05.12
Language Focus. Past Simple p.47.
Reading:Video Games on! p.46

Ex 6, p 46 Ex 3

07.12
Language Focus. Past Simple p.47. Describing
People. p.48

p 47 ex 6, Ex 4

11.12
Describing People. p.48. Past Simple.
Questions. p.49

p 48 ex 5, Ex 6

12.12
Talking about past events p.50. Past Simple:
questions

Ex 2.3, p 49 ex 5

14.12
Past Simple: questions/ Speaking:Talking
about past events p.50 (18.12). A profile.

p 50 ex 4, Ex 5

19.12
My country: Kazakh films.. Writing :A
profile.p.51 Summative assessment for the
unit 4

Ex 6,

21.12
My country: Kazakh films.p.52. Technology:
The Internet. p.53

p 52 ex 3, Ex 3

Количество уроков: 42



Английский язык

№

МЕСЯЦ декабрь

25 26 28 28
Фамилия и имя
обучающегося

ЧИСЛО

1 АЙТБАЙ АЙСАНА 5

2 АРКАБАЕВ ЕРАЛЫ 6

3 ГАЛАБИР ДЕНИС

4 ГАЛАБИР КИРИЛЛ 8 9

5 ГОРБУНОВ АНТОН 8

6 ЖАНАБАЕВ МИРЛАН 6

7 ИЛЮХИНА АЛЕКСАНДРА

8 КАДРАШЕВА ИНАРА 6

9 КАЛАЧЕВ НИКИТА

10 КИНЖИБЕК СОФИЯ 8

11 КОРНИЛОВ АРТЁМ 9

12 КУЖИМОВ АЛИК 6

13 МАХОНИН РАДИК 5

14 МҰРАТЖАНОВА ГАУҺАР 5

15 ПИЛЮГИН ВЛАДИСЛАВ 8

16 ПИЛЮГИНА ДАРЬЯ 6 7

17 РАШИТОВ РАСУЛ 6

18 СУЛТАНОВ КАРИМ 7 8

19 ТӨЛЕБЕРГЕН ТӘУЕКЕЛ б

20 ЧАБАНОВ НИКОЛАЙ 8

21 ШАРИПОВ АЛЕКСЕЙ 9
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Динара Рамазановна Абирова, Айдана Муратовна Зайнуллаева
Расчет оценки за 2 четверть

Баллы СО за разделы учебной программы Балл СО за
четверть
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СОР 1 СОР 2 СОР 3 СОР 4
Максимальные баллы

12 10 10 10 22

6 5 25% 3

5 4 9 20.5% 3

8 9 44% 5

8 8 46% 5

8 7 37.5% 4

9 6 17 38.5% 4

6 6 25% 3

5 5 13 29.5% 3

8 7 14 32% 4

8 8 16 36.5% 4

9 8 46% 5

7 7 33.5% 4

6 5 10 22.5% 3

5 5 10 22.5% 3

11 5 17 38.5% 4

9 5 15 34% 4

6 5 23% 3

9 5 16 36.5% 4

5 6 25% 3

7 8 37.5% 4

11 8 19 43% 5
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Число,
месяц Темы Домашнее задание

25.12
SAU 4 Unit revision Ex 2

26.12
CLIL: Technology

28.12
Review. Correction work Ex 3

Количество уроков: 6


